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TCSG Public Relations Directory
Directory of system staff responsible for communications, marketing, and 

public relations at the TCSG system office, technical colleges, and Quick Start.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Alison Tyrer	 Executive Director of Communications	 404-327-6913
		  atyrer@tcsg.edu

Eric Durrence	 Communications Specialist	 404-679-1690
		  edurrence@tcsg.edu

Brad Sims	 Director of Internal Affairs	 404-679-1784
		  bsims@tcsg.edu

Collier H. Collier	 Events Director	 404-679-4952
		  ccollier@tcsg.edu

Dawn Schmeelk	 Conference Coordinator	 404-486-0237
		  dschmeelk@tcsg.edu

Kyle Clay	 Manager, Creative Services	 404-679-1664
		  kclay@tcsg.edu

Aaron Sones	 Communications Specialist	 404-679-1778
	 Move on When Ready	 asones@tcsg.edu

Preston Thompson	 Intern	 404-679-2906
		  pthompson@tcsg.edu
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TCSG College PR Staff

Wendy Howell
Director of Public Relations & Information

Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, GA 31701
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229-430-3816
FAX:  229-430-0562
email:  whowell@albanytech.edu

Angela Kline
Assistant to the Director of Public Relations

Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, GA 31701
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229-430-2841
FAX:  229-430-3594
email:  akline@albanytech.edu

Antione Boynton
Director of Public Relations
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, GA 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-583-2552
email:  aboynton@athenstech.edu
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Lauretta Hannon
Director of Marketing and Communications

Atlanta Technical College

1560 Metropolitan Parkway SW
Atlanta, GA 30310
College Main Phone:  404-225-4604
Office Phone:  404-225-4604
FAX:  404-225-4607
email:  lhannon@atlantatech.edu

Bonita Jenkins
Military Navigator

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Building 600 Room 656
Augusta, GA 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-5707
FAX:  706-771-5715
email:  bjenkins@augustatech.edu

Beverly Peltier
Director of Institutional Advancement

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, GA 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4023
FAX:  706-771-5715
email:  bpeltier@augustatech.edu
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Brian Roberts
Director of Student Activities
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, GA 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4019
FAX:  706-771-5715
email:  bcrobert@augustatech.edu

Kimberly Holden
Director of Community Engagement and Public Affairs

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, GA 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone: 706-771-4819  
FAX:  706-771-5715
email:  Kimberly.Holden@augustatech.edu

Janet Kelly
Assistant Vice President 

Enrollment Services, Marketing and Public Relations
Central Georgia Technical College

80 Cohen Walker Drive
Warner Robins, GA 31088
College Main Phone: 478-988-6800
Office Phone: 478-218-3319
FAX: 478-988-6835
email:  jkelly@centralgatech.edu
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Cambri Steadman
Director for Marketing and Public Relations

Central Georgia Technical College

80 Cohen Walker Drive
Warner Robins, GA 31088
College Main Phone: 478-988-6800
Office Phone: 478-218-3349
FAX: 478-988-6835
email:  csteadman@centralgatech.edu

JoBen Rivera-Thompson
Public Relations Specialist

Central Georgia Technical College

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone: 478-988-6800
Office Phone: 478-757-3516
FAX: 478-757-3513
email:  jrivera-thompson@centralgatech.edu

Marinda Martin
Graphic Design and Web Content Specialist

Central Georgia Technical College

80 Cohen Walker Drive
Warner Robins, GA 31088
College Main Phone: 478-988-6800
Office Phone: 478-218-3718
FAX: 478-988-6835
email:  mmartin@centralgatech.edu
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Robbie Parks
Director for Student Communications and

Enrollment Analysis
Central Georgia Technical College

80 Cohen Walker Drive
Warner Robins, GA 31088
College Main Phone: 478-988-6800
Office Phone: 478-757-3504
FAX: 478-988-6835
email:  rparks@centralgatech.edu

Anita Martin
Marketing Specialist (PT)

Central Georgia Technical College

80 Cohen Walker Drive
Warner Robins, GA 31088
College Main Phone: 478-988-6800
Office Phone: 478-218-3245
FAX: 478-988-6835
email:  amartin@centralgatech.edu

Jennifer Nelson
Executive Director of External Affairs and

Board Liaison
Chattahoochee Technical College

980 S. Cobb Drive
Marietta, GA 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-528-3554
FAX:  770-528-5299
email:  jnelson@chattahoocheetech.edu
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Kimberly Crowe
Director of Marketing Communications

Chattahoochee Technical College-N. Metro Campus

5198 Ross Road
Acworth, GA 30102
College Main Phone:  770-975-4000
Office Phone:  770-529-2313
FAX:  770-975-4156
email:  kcrowe@chattahoocheetech.edu

Cheryl Forrester
Director of Print and Social Media

Chattahoochee Technical College-N. Metro Campus

5198 Ross Road
Acworth, GA 30102
College Main Phone:  770-975-4000
Office Phone:  770-529-2312
FAX:  770-975-4156
email:  cheryl.forrester@chattahoocheetech.edu

Jessica Lindley
Marketing/PR Coordinator

Chattahoochee Technical College-N. Metro Campus

5198 Ross Road
Acworth, GA 30102
College Main Phone:  770-975-4000
Office Phone:  770-529-2319
FAX:  770-975-4156
email:  jessica.lindley@chattahoocheetech.edu
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Melinda Laager
Director of Institutional Advancement
Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 W. Cherry Street
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-427-5800
Office Phone:  912-427-5835
FAX:  912-427-5823
email:  mlaager@coastalpines.edu

Cindy Tanner
Director of Public Relations

Coastal Pines Technical College

1701 Carswell Avenue
Waycross, GA 31503
College Main Phone:  912-287-6584
Office Phone:  912-287-5829
FAX:  912-338-5300
email:  ctanner@coastalpines.edu

Cheryl Myers
Executive Director of Community & College Relations

Columbus Technical College

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, GA 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-649-1290
FAX:  706-321-5733
Cell:  706-681-8383
email:  cmyers@columbustech.edu
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Betsy Bishop
Marketing & Branding Manager
Columbus Technical College

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, GA 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-641-5685
FAX:  706-321-5733
email:  bbishop@columbustech.edu

Amber Jordan
Director of Marketing and Public Relations
Georgia Northwestern Technical College

P.O. Box 65, 1500 Hwy. 197 N
Clarkesville, GA 30523
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone:  706-295-6768
FAX:  706-802-5883
email:  ajordan@gntc.edu

John Kenyon
Marketing Media Specialist

Georgia Northwestern Technical College

One Maurice Culberson Drive
Rome, GA 30165
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone:  706-295-6930
FAX:  706-802-5883
email:  jkenyon@gntc.edu
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Don Foley
Assistant Director of Marketing and Public Relations

Georgia Northwestern Technical College

265 Bicentennial Trail
Rock Spring, GA 30739
College Main Phone:  706-764-3510
Office Phone:  706-764-3510
Cell Phone:  423-838-7319
FAX:  706-764-3708
email:  dfoley@gntc.edu

Zaundra Brown
Director, Public Relations and Information
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Drive
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404-297-9522 x1757
Cell:  470-222-9058
email:  brownz@gptc.edu

Mary Beth Byerly
Vice President, Institutional Advancement

Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Office Phone:  678-226-6788
FAX:  770-236-8803
email:  mbyerly@gwinnetttech.edu
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Debra Bloom
Executive Director, College Communications

Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Office Phone:  678-226-6339
FAX:  770-338-9218
email:  dbloom@gwinnetttech.edu

Dave Parrish
Director of Marketing and Public Relations

Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, GA 30566
College Main Phone:  770-531-6300
Office Phone:  770-533-7033
FAX:  770-531-6308
email:  dparrish@laniertech.edu

Kelly Jones
Program Assistant

North Georgia Technical College

P.O. Box 65
Clarkesville, GA 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706-754-7795
FAX:  706-754-7830
email:  kjones@northgatech.edu
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Amy Hulsey
North Georgia Technical College

P.O. Box 65
Clarkesville, GA 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706-754-7852
FAX:  706-754-7830
email:  ahulsey@northgatech.edu

Emily Raley
Director of Marketing & Public Relations
Oconnee Fall Line Technical College

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, GA 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-240-5143
Cell Phone:  478-357-5272
FAX:  478-240-3021
email:  eraley@oftc.edu

Barry Turner
Vice President for College Advancement

Ogeechee Technical College

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, GA 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-681-2758
FAX:  888-804-8478
email:  bturner@ogeecheetech.edu
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Rebecca L. Williams
Graphic Design / Webmaster

Ogeechee Technical College

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, GA 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-871-1642
FAX:  866-472-9852
email:  rwilliamsr@ogeecheetech.edu

Angie McGlamery
Public Relations / Grant Coordinator

Ogeechee Technical College

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, GA 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-871-1136
FAX:  866-472-9852
email:  amcglamery@ogeecheetech.edu

Amy Shaffer, APR
Director of Communications

Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31422
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  912-443-5512
FAX:  912-303-1710
email:  ashaffer@savannahtech.edu
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Su Ann Bird
Vice President of Institutional Advancement

South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2110
FAX:  229-931-5104
email:  sbird@southgatech.edu

Valerie Winheim
Marketing Coordinator

South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-4739
FAX:  229-931-5104
email:  vwinheim@southgatech.edu

Eulish Kinchens
Resource Development and

Marketing Administrative Assistant
South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2248
Fax: 229-931-5104
email:   ekinchens@southgatech.edu
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Krysta Rushing
Director of Marketing & Public Relations

Southeastern Technical College

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, GA 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  912-538-3157
FAX:  912-538-3156
email:  krushing@southeasterntech.edu

Clarke Schwabe
Public Relations and Marketing

Southeastern Technical College

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, GA 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
FAX:  229-931-5104
email:  cschwabe@southeasterntech.edu

Barry Dotson
Vice President for Student Affairs
Southeastern Technical College

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, GA 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  912-538-3141
email:  bdotson@southeasterntech.edu
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Anna Taylor
Director of Marketing and Public Relations
Southern Crescent Technical College

501 Varsity Road
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770-228-7348
Office Phone:  770-233-5560
FAX:  770-229-3236
email:  ataylor@sctech.edu

Amy Maison
Executive Director, Marketing and Public Relations

Southern Regional Technical College

15689 US Highway 19 North
Thomasville, GA 31792
College Main Phone:  229-225-4096
Office Phone:  229-225-3977
FAX:  229-227-2578
email:  amaison@southernregional.edu

Cole A. Posey
Marketing and Public Relations Director
Southern Regional Technical College

15689 US Highway 19 North
Thomasville, GA 31792
College Main Phone:  229-225-4096
Office Phone:  229-225-3995 | 229-217-4149 (Moultrie)
FAX:  229-227-2578
email:  cposey@southernregional.edu
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Heather Heard
Senior Graphic Designer

Southern Regional Technical College

800 Veterans Parkway North
Moultrie, GA 31788
College Main Phone:  229-891-7000
Office Phone:  229-217-4138
FAX:  229-891-7017
email:  hheard@southernregional.edu

Ben Chambers
Marketing Coordinator

West Georgia Technical College

401 Adamson Square
Carrollton, GA 30117
College Main Phone:  770-537-6000
Office Phone:  678-664-0525
FAX:  678-664-0539
email:  ben.chambers@westgatech.edu

Lydia Hubert
Director for Marketing and Public Relations

Wiregrass Georgia Technical College

4089 Val Tech Road
Valdosta, GA 31602
College Main Phone:  229-333-2100
Office Phone:  229-245-2460
FAX:  229-468-2110
email:  lydia.hubert@wiregrass.edu

Susanne Reynolds
Media Coordinator

Bainbridge State College

email:  susanne.reynolds@bainbridge.edu
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Quick Start PR Staff

Rodger Brown
Director of Communications

Georgia Quick Start

75 Fifth Street NW, Suite 400
Atlanta, GA 30308
Office Phone:  404-253-8215
FAX:  404-253-2821
email:  rbrown@georgiaquickstart.org

Heathere Fraser
Strategic Media Art Director

Georgia Quick Start

75 Fifth Street NW, Suite 400
Atlanta, GA 30308
Office Phone:  404-253-2793
FAX:  404-253-2821
email:  hfraser@georgiaquickstart.org


